
DIBRUGARH   UNIVERSITY  

 

BBA 1st, 3rd & 5th Semester Examinations, 2011 
 

PROGRAMME 
 

Time: 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM 
 

Date Day Paper Code & Title 

13.12.2011 Tuesday 10100 – Introduction to Business  

14.12.2011 Wednesday 30100 – Quantitative Techniques-II 

15.12.2011 Thursday 50100 – Business Ethics 

16.12.2011 Friday 10200 – Principles of Management 

19.12.2011 Monday 30200 – Business Law 

20.12.2011 Tuesday 50200 – Production Management 

21.12.2011 Wednesday 10300 – Business Economics 

22.12.2011 Thursday 30300 – Computer Applications 

23.12.2011 Friday 50300 – Cost & Management Accounting 

26.12.2011 Monday 10400 – Financial Accounting 

27.12.2011 Tuesday 30400 – Marketing Management 

28.12.2011 Wednesday 50400 – Entrepreneurship Development  

 

 
Note:  The above examinations shall be held at (i) CMS, DU, (ii) NERIM, Guwahati,  

(iii) Golaghat Commerce College, (iv) Tinsukia College, (v) Women’s College, 
Tinsukia, (vi) CKB Commerce College, Jorhat, (vii) GATE Institute, Guwahati,  
(viii) N.E.F. College of Management and Technology, Guwahati and at the  
(ix) Lakhimpur Commerce College centres only. 

 

 

Date :31.10.2011     

Sd/- (Dr. P.K. Kakoty) 

Dy. Controller of Examinations (B) 
Dibrugarh University. 

  


